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Direction
Dianalund St. (Stationsvej) — Næstved St. (Banegård-
spladsen)

58 stops

Open route schedule

Dianalund St. (Stationsvej)

Dianalund, Filadelfia (Holbergsvej)

Dianalund, Torvet (Ventemøllevej)

Solparken (Ventemøllevej)

Henriksvej (Per Degns Vej)

Fasanvej (Holbergsvej)

Tersløse Kirke (Holbergsvej)

Kirkebakkevej (Tersløsevej)

Munke Bjergby Kirke (Kirkebakkevej)

Munke Bjergby (Munke Bjergbyvej)

Bromme (Kalundborgvej)

Lange Løng (Kalundborgvej)

Pedersborg Huse (Kalundborgvej)

Juliesmindevej (Kalundborgvej)

Elmebjergvej

Fulbyvej (Elmebjergvej)

Østervænget (Elmebjergvej)

Pedersborg Søholm (Holbækvej)

Røde Kors Hjem (Holbækvej)

Apotekervej (Holbækvej)

Acasievej (Holbækvej)

Route schedule
Dianalund St. (Stationsvej) — Næstved St. (Banegård-
spladsen)

Monday 05:34-23:04

Tuesday 05:34-23:04

Wednesday 05:34-23:04

Thursday 05:34-23:04

Friday 05:34-23:04

Saturday 06:32-22:35

Sunday 06:32-22:35

Route info

Direction: Dianalund St. (Stationsvej)

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min
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Møllehaven (Holbækvej)

Regionshuset (Alleen)

Dr. Kaarsbergvej (Fægangen)

Sorø Byterminal

Absalonsgade (Vedelsgade)

Holberg Arkaden (Rolighed)

Sorø Akademi (Priorgade)

Enghavevej (Banevej)

Sorø St. (Stationspladsen)

Feldskovvej (Skælskørvej)

Frederiksbergvej (Næstvedvej)

Skolevej (Næstvedvej)

Broby Overdrev (Næstvedvej)

Alstedvej (Næstvedvej)

Næstvedvej

Vink - Næsby bro (Skelbyvej)

Næsby Vrå (Sorøvej)

Spurvevej (Sorøvej)

Ny Skolevej (Sorøvej)

Åsøvej (Nyvej)

Nøddevej (Nyvej)

Glumsø, Realskolevej (Ringstedvej)

Glumsø, Storegade 22 (Storegade)

Søpark Alle (Nyvej)

Skelby (Skelbyvej)

Skelbyvej v skoven (Skelbyvej)

Kagstrupvej (Skelbyvej)

Gerdrupvej (Sorøvej)



Ganges Bro (Sorøvej)

Holsted Alle (Ringstedgade)

Rønnevej (Ringstedgade)

Skovbrynet (Ringstedgade)

Vinkelvej (Ringstedgade)

Herlufsvænge (Ringstedgade)

Næstved Sygehus (Ringstedgade)

Farimagsvej

Næstved St. (Banegårdspladsen)



Direction
Næstved St. (Banegårdspladsen) — Dianalund St. (Sta-
tionsvej)

56 stops

Open route schedule

Næstved St. (Banegårdspladsen)

Ringstedgade (Farimagsvej)

Næstved Sygehus (Ringstedgade)

Herlufsvænge (Ringstedgade)

Vinkelvej (Ringstedgade)

Skovbrynet (Ringstedgade)

Rønnevej (Ringstedgade)

Holsted Alle (Ringstedgade)

Ganges Bro (Sorøvej)

Gerdrupvej (Sorøvej)

Kagstrupvej (Skelbyvej)

Skelbyvej v skoven (Skelbyvej)

Skelby (Skelbyvej)

Søpark Alle (Nyvej)

Glumsø, Søvænget (Storegade)

Glumsø, Realskolevej (Ringstedvej)

Nøddevej (Nyvej)

Åsøvej (Nyvej)

Ny Skolevej (Sorøvej)

Spurvevej (Sorøvej)

Næsby Vrå (Sorøvej)

Vink - Næsby bro (Skelbyvej)

Næstvedvej

Alstedvej (Næstvedvej)

Route schedule
Næstved St. (Banegårdspladsen) — Dianalund St. (Sta-
tionsvej)

Monday 05:26-23:45

Tuesday 05:26-23:45

Wednesday 05:26-23:45

Thursday 05:26-23:45

Friday 05:26-23:45

Saturday 06:48-23:45

Sunday 06:48-23:45

Route info

Direction: Næstved St. (Banegårdspladsen)

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-570-2630133602-1099559523


Broby Overdrev (Næstvedvej)

Skolevej (Næstvedvej)

Frederiksbergvej (Næstvedvej)

Feldskovvej (Skælskørvej)

Sorø St. (Stationspladsen)

Enghavevej (Banevej)

Sorø Akademi (Priorgade)

Holberg Arkaden (Rolighed)

Sorø Byterminal (Rådhusvej)

Dr. Kaarsbergvej (Fægangen)

Møllehaven (Holbækvej)

Acasievej (Holbækvej)

Apotekervej (Holbækvej)

Røde Kors Hjem (Holbækvej)

Pedersborg Søholm (Holbækvej)

Østervænget (Elmebjergvej)

Fulbyvej (Elmebjergvej)

Elmebjergvej

Juliesmindevej (Kalundborgvej)

Pedersborg Huse (Kalundborgvej)

Lange Løng (Kalundborgvej)

Bromme (Kalundborgvej)

Munke Bjergby (Munke Bjergbyvej)

Munke Bjergby Kirke (Kirkebakkevej)

Tersløse Kirke (Holbergsvej)

Fasanvej (Holbergsvej)

Henriksvej (Per Degns Vej)

Solparken (Ventemøllevej)

Dianalund, Torvet (Ventemøllevej)



Dianalund, Filadelfia (Holbergsvej)

Karsholtevej (Stationsvej)

Dianalund St. (Stationsvej)

570 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Soro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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